FlowControl VUN/BUN
2 & 3 - way control valves
Art. No. Description DN Connection Kvs Weight
kg
VUN015 F300 2-way control valve 15 G 1B 4 0,8
VUN020 F300 2-way control valve 20 G 1 1/4B 6,3 1
VUN025 F300 2-way control valve 25 G 1 1/2B 10 1,3
VUN032 F300 2-way control valve 32 G 2B 16 1,75
VUN040 F300 2-way control valve 40 G 2 1/4B 22 2,5
VUN050 F200 2-way control valve 50 G 2 3/4B 40 3,5
BUN015 F300 3-way control valve 15 G 1B 4 0,8
BUN020 F300 3-way control valve 20 G 1 1/4B 6,3 1
BUN025 F300 3-way control valve 25 G 1 1/2B 10 1,3
BUN032 F300 3-way control valve 32 G 2B 16 1,75
BUN040 F300 3-way control valve 40 G 2 1/4B 22 2,5
BUN050 F300 3-way control valve 50 G 2 3/4B 40 3,5
FlowControl VUN/BUN 2/3 - way valves
Silicone free control valve for continuous control of cold water, hot water or air in closed networks. Wa-
ter quality as per VDI 2035. The valve is used together with actuators AVM115S, AVM321S and AVM322S.
Nominal pressure is16 bar, the valve is made in dimensions ranging from DN15 to DN50 and can be